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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM ;ezn:sg.(szazr‘; 9 1:42.350 17:56:44.816 4 1:45.676 17:48:23.605
1 1.45.967 17:43.06.873 10 1:42.876 17:58:27.692 5 1:43.203 17:50:06.808
5 1.40.701 17.48:47 572 11 1:42.954 18:00:10.646 6 1:43.250 17:51:50.058
3 1.40.079 17:46:27 653 12 1:42.757 18:01:53.403 7 1:42.929 17:53:32.987
a 1:38.139 17:48:05.792 13 1:45.642 18:03:39.045 8 1:43.225 17:55:16.212
5 1:42.283 17:49:48.075  Ppo. 4 - # 102 RAGADINI T. - Honda A 9 1:43.014 17:56:59.226
6 1:41.474 17:51:29.549 1 1:44.793 17:43:05.699 10 1:43.358 17:58:42.584
7 1:41.183 17:53:10.732 2 1:41.183 17:44:46.882 1 1:43.571 18:00:26.155
8 1:42.495 17:54:53.227 3 1:39.706 17:46:26.588 12 1:44.979 18:02:11.134
9 1:42.512 17:56:35.739 4 1:39.727 17:48:06.315 13 1:44.720 18:03:55.854
10 1:42.391 17:58:18.130 5 1:43.038 17:49:49.353  Po. 7 - # 898 DEGHI G. - KTM fi;fb?;igg
1 1:42.579 18:00:00.709 6 1:41.367 17:51:30.720 1 1:52.746 17:43:13.652
12 1:42.294 18:01:43.003 7 1:41.123 17:53:11.843 2 1:44.037 17:44:57.689
13 1:44.152 18:03:27.155 8 1:56.884 17:55:08.727 3 1:43.334 17:46:41.023
Po. 2 - # 618 TERRANEO S. - KTM Lo A 9 1:44.601 17:56:53.328 4 1:43.245 17:48:24.268
1 1:40.908 17-43:05.045 10 1:43.138 17:58:36.466 5 1:44.008 17:50:08.276
5 143,952 17:44:48.797 11 1:42.275 18:00:18.741 6 1:43.830 17:51:52.106
3 1.42.006 17.26:30.843 12 1:42.793 18:02:01.534 7 1:42.684 17:53:34.790
4 1:41.820 17:48:12.663 13 1:48.254 18:03:49.788 8 1:43.109 17:55:17.899
5 1:41.545 17:49:54.208  Po. 5 - # 484 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Yamaha SN ? 1:42.849 17:57:00.748
6 1:42.083 17:51:36.291 1 1:43.110 17:43:07.622 10 1:42.979 17:58:43.727
7 1:42.054 17:53:18.345 2 1:44.229 17:44:51.851 1 1:44.329 18:00:28.056
8 1:43.578 17:55:01.923 3 1:44.705 17:46:36.556 12 1:44.296 18:02:12.352
9 1:42.403 17:56:44.326 4 1:44.068 17:48:20.624 13 1:45.509 18:03:57.861
10 1:42.456 17:58:26.782 5 1:44.215 17:50:04.839
1 1:42.191 18:00:08.973 6 1:43.650 17:51:48.489
12 1:43.251 18:01:52.224 7 1:42.889 17:53:31.378
13 1:42.412 18:03:34.636 8 1:42.416 17:55:13.794
Po. 3 - # 350 LUGANA P. - Yamaha e 2 1:42.872 17:56:56.666
1 1:48.354 17:43:09.260 10 1:42.697 47:58:39.363
5 1.43.271 17.44:52.531 1 1:42.181 18:00:21.544
3 142244 17.46:34.775 12 1:43.680 18:02:05.224
4 1:40.215 17:48:14.990 13 1:48.970 18:03:54.194
5 1:41.616 17:49:56.606  Po. 6 - # 40 GIPPONI N. - Yamaha f‘;“sf’g;”g
6 1:41.802 17:51:38.408 1 1:49.367 17:43:10.273
7 1:41.370 17:53:19.778 2 1:43.518 17:44:53.791
8 1:42.688 17:55:02.466 3 1:44.138 17:46:37.929
Fastest lap: 1:38.139
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po.8-#731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - Yamaha 5 o7 9 1:43.971 17:57:10.795 4 1:43.661 17:48:31.976
1 151270 17:4312.176 10 1:43.855 17:58:54.650 5 1:44.704 17:50:16.680
5 1.44.449 17:44:56.625 11 1:44.668 18:00:39.318 6 1:43.707 17:52:00.387
3 1:43.684 17:46:40.309 12 1:44.686 18:02:24.004 7 1:44.874 17:53:45.261
. 145221 17:48:25.530 13 1:45.322 18:04:09.326 8 1:46.909 17:55:32.170
5 1:43.947 17:50:09.477  Ppo, 11 - # 197 ARBINI G. - Suzuki Jaerne 9 1:45.622 17:57:17.792
6 1:45.393 17:51:54.870 1 1:53.883 17:43:14.789 10 1:46.133 17:59:03.925
7 1:44.511 17:53:39.381 2 1:45.025 17:44:59.814 1 1:44.499 18:00:48.424
8 1:43.875 17:55:23.256 3 1:43.254 17:46:43.068 12 1:44.476 18:02:32.900
9 1:44.243 17:57:07.499 4 1:44.005 17:48:27.073 13 1:45.469 18:04:18.369
10 1:44.393 17:58:51.892 5 1:44.613 17:50:11.686  Po. 14 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda esons
1 1:44.252 18:00:36.144 6 1:44.963 17:51:56.649 1 1:47.233 17:43:11.441
12 1:44.625 18:02:20.769 7 1:46.977 17:53:43.626 2 1:43.645 17:44:55.086
13 1:44.130 18:04:04.899 8 1:47.328 17:55:30.954 3 1:43.259 17:46:38.345
Po. 9 - # 505 UBERTI S. - KTM D 9 1:44.759 17:57:15.713 4 1:54.799 17:48:33.144
1 152,072 17.43.12.978 10 1:44.510 17:59:00.223 5 1:44.838 17:50:17.982
5 1.44.016 17:40:56.994 1 1:44.113 18:00:44.336 6 1:45.288 17:52:03.270
3 144,684 17:46:41.678 12 1:43.570 18:02:27.906 7 1:44.662 17:53:47.932
4 1:44.068 17:48:25 746 13 1:46.222 18:04:14.128 8 1:45.672 17:55:33.604
5 1:44.489 17:50:10.235  po, 12 - # 314 LUMINA N. - Honda Jeoraes 9 1:46.323 17:57:19.927
6 1:44.930 17:51:55.165 1 1:54.939 17:43:15.845 10 1:45.246 17:59:05.173
7 1:45.605 17:53:40.770 2 1:45.269 17:45:01.114 1 1:44.916 18:00:50.089
8 1:44.440 17:55:25.210 3 1:44.109 17:46:45.223 12 1:46.901 18:02:36.990
9 1:44.212 17:57:09.422 4 1:43.653 17:48:28.876 13 1:46.113 18:04:23.103
10 1:43.260 17:58:52.682 5 1:44.588 17:50:13.464
1 1:44.322 18:00:37.004 6 1:45.240 17:51:58.704
12 1:44.405 18:02:21.409 7 1:45.572 17:53:44.276
13 1:45.258 18:04:06.667 8 1:47.624 17:55:31.900
Po. 10 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqarna D o 1:44.972 17:57:16.872
1 1:48.519 17:43:12.647 10 1:44.686 47:59:01.558
2 1:46.366 17:44:59.013 1 1:44.304 18:00:45.862
3 1:43.268 17:46:42.281 12 1:44.242 18:02:30.104
. 144115 17:48:26.396 13 1:47.450 18:04:17.554
5 1:44.587 17:50:10.983  Ppo. 13 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. - Honda Jeo
6 1:44.930 17:51:55.913 1 1:56.601 17:43:17.507
7 1:46.764 17:53:42.677 2 1:45.736 17:45:03.243
8 1:44.147 17:55:26.824 3 1:45.072 17:46:48.315
Fastest lap: 1:38.139
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 15 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Husqvarna Je e 9 1:46.471 17:57:27.050 4 1:45.005 17:48:22315
1 1:54.309 17:43:15.215 10 1:46.058 17:59:13.108 5 1:45.199 17:50:07.514
5 1.45.390 17:45:00.605 11 1:45.221 18:00:58.329 6 1:46.416 17:51:53.930
3 1:44.447 17:46:45.052 12 1:45.349 18:02:43.678 7 1:48.116 17:53:42.046
a 1:44.290 17:48:29.342 13 1:50.229 18:04:33.907 8 1:48.079 17:55:30.125
5 1:44.689 17:50:14.031  po, 18 - # 810 MANCUSO A. - KTM Yo 9 1:50.884 17:57:21.009
6 1:44.538 17:51:58.569 1 2:00.043 17:43:20.949 10 1:48.720 17:59:09.725
7 1:44.544 17:53:43.113 2 1:46.898 17:45:07.847 1 1:49.710 18:00:59.439
8 1:47.480 17:55:30.593 3 1:55.891 17:47:03.738 12 1:51.156 18:02:50.595
9 1:46.689 17:57:17.282 4 1:44.579 17:48:48.317 13 1:54.743 18:04:45.338
10 1:50.416 17:59:07.698 5 1:43.609 17:50:31.926  Po. 21 - # 800 TOGNINALLI A. - Honda + 15899
1 1:44.970 18:00:52.668 6 1:44.205 17:52:16.131 1 1:57.439 17:43:22.248
12 1:44.540 18:02:37.208 7 1:45.319 17:54:01.450 2 1:46.748 17:45:08.996
13 1:47.093 18:04:24.301 8 1:44.812 17:55:46.262 3 1:46.508 17:46:55.504
Po. 16 - # 414 VAJAF. - Yamaha A 9 1:44.788 17:57:31.050 4 1:45.948 17:48:41.452
1 157692 17.43.18.508 10 1:44.221 17:59:15.271 5 1:45.698 17:50:27.150
5 1.45.117 17:45:03.715 1 1:45.039 18:01:00.310 6 1:46.291 17:52:13.441
3 1.45.357 17:46:49.072 12 1:45.565 18:02:45.875 7 1:47.429 17:54:00.870
4 1.44.835 17:48:33.907 13 1:49.661 18:04:35.536 8 1:48.143 17:55:49.013
5 1:44.705 17:50:18.612  Ppo, 19 - # 41 GRUARIN F. - Husquarna .\ 111335 ° 148107 17:57:37:420
6 1:45.521 17:52:04.133 1 1:56.628 17:43:20.948 10 1:47.030 17:59:24.150
7 1:45.705 17:53:49.838 2 1:46.253 17:45:07.201 1 1:48.940 18:01:13.090
8 1:45.224 17:55:35.062 3 1:45.531 17:46:52.732 12 1:49.498 18:03:02.588
9 1:48.924 17:57:23.986 4 1:45.026 17:48:37.758 13 1:48.466 18:04:51.054
10 1:46.247 17:59:10.233 5 1:44.876 17:50:22.634
11 1:46.028 18:00:56.261 6 1:45.196 17:52:07.830
12 1:44.845 18:02:41.106 7 1:45.766 17:53:53.596
13 1:45.311 18:04:26.417 8 1:45.447 17:55:39.043
Po. 17 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM N 1D'(f)fGP;"5n; 9 1:47.007 17:57:26.050
1 1:54.067 17:43:18.209 10 1:47.236 17:59:13.286
2 1:47.616 17:45:05.825 1 1:47.817 18:01:01.103
3 L.44.844 17:46:50.669 12 1:47.549 18:02:48.652
. 1:45.689 17:48:36.358 13 1:49.842 18:04:38.494
5 1:44.738 17:50:21.09  Po. 20 - # 422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha R ﬁT;fg;
6 1:46.516 17:52:07.612 1 1:44.870 17:43:09.067
7 1:46.982 17:53:54.594 2 1:43.890 17:44:52.957
8 1:45.985 17:55:40.579 3 1:44.353 17:46:37.310
Fastest lap: 1:38.139
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 22 - # 818 BOGA E. - Honda A ° 2:18.663 17:57:50.862 > 1:44.426 17:30:22.767
1 155359 17:43:20.173 10 1:48.021 17:59:38.883 6 1:43.600 17:52:06.367
5 1:46.009 17:45:06.182 11 1:49.914 18:01:28.797 7 1:44.253 17:53:50.620
3 1:46.029 17:46:52.211 12 1:48.454 18:03:17.251 8 1:43.567 17:55:34.187
a 1:45.669 17:48:37.880 13 1:54.867 18:05:12.118 9 2:00.013 17:57:34.200
s 1.48.309 1750:26.189  po, 258 737 LEONI M. - KTM , o o 10 1:50.465 17:59:24.665
6 1:48.601 17:52:14.790 1 1:58.082 17:43:22.838
7 1:47.756 17:54:02.546 2 1:48.248 17:45:11.086
8 1:48.045 17:55:50.591 3 1:46.939 17:46:58.025
9 1:47.867 17:57:38.458 4 1:47.776 17:48:45.801
10 1:47.800 17:59:26.258 5 1:46.662 17:50:32.463
11 1:49.766 18:01:16.024 6 2:01.541 17:52:34.004
12 1:49.055 18:03:05.079 7 1:48.245 17:54:22.249
13 1:47.394 18:04:52.473 8 1:48.292 17:56:10.541
Po. 23 - # 626 CARDELLINI A. - Kawasaki  , 195 g05 o 1:49.107 17:57:59.648
1 154648 17:4319 137 10 1:48.392 17:59:48.040
2 1:48.434 17:45:07.571 1 1:48.661 18:01:36.701
3 1.49.284 17:46:56.855 12 1:47.737 18:03:24.438
4 1:47.485 17:48:44.340 13 1:57.427 18:05:21.865
5 1:46.328 17:50:30.668  Po. 26 - # 418 CASSINELLI A. - Honda e
6 1:47.069 17:52:17.737 1 1:59.709 17:43:24.607
7 1:47.627 17:54:05.364 2 1:48.935 17:45:13.542
8 1:47.395 17:55:52.759 3 1:50.408 17:47:03.950
9 1:47.056 17:57:39.815 4 1:53.852 17:48:57.802
10 1:47.643 17:59:27.458 5 1:54.721 17:50:52.523
11 1:49.072 18:01:16.530 6 1:53.390 17:52:45.913
12 1:49.314 18:03:05.844 7 1:52.300 17:54:38.213
13 1:48.113 18:04:53.957 8 1:52.864 17:56:31.077
Po. 24 - # 47 VANINI D. - Suzuki 4144063 o 1:59.506 17:28:30.583
1 1:55.724 17:43:16.630 10 2:21.741 18:00:52.324
2 1:45.475 17:45:02.105 1 2:23.761 18:03:16.085
3 1:44.575 17:46:46.680 12 2:09.790 18:05:25.875
4 1:44.410 17:48:31.090  Ppo. 27 - # 134 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha 73 Lo
5 1:44.175 17:50:15.265 1 2:02.535 17:43:23.441
6 1:44.300 17:51:59.565 2 1:45.588 17:45:09.029
7 1:45.316 17:53:44.881 3 1:45.127 17:46:54.156
8 1:47.318 17:55:32.199 4 1:44.185 17:48:38.341
Fastest lap: 1:38.139
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